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NC Rennen E // TSV Tengling
3.03.2024 Steinplatte // Piste 5

Ergebnisliste (Klassen)

Kinder U6 und U8 Zeitzuschlag:

Veranstalter

TSV Tengling

je Torfehler 6,10,14,23,34,38,43, Rennleiter Markus Kretz
5 min Zeitzuschlag 50,51,
# StNr Name Jahr Verein +/- Gesamt Diff
U6 weiblich
1 2 LAUBER Mathilde 2018 BSC Surheim 51.60
2 5 KROISS Lena 2018 TSV Waging am See 52.08 +0.48
3 8 DECKER Johanna 2018 TSV Palling 58.00 +6.40
4 3 RAUSCH Franziska 2019 TSV Tengling 58.69 +7.09
5 9 SCHMID Lanessa 2019 SV Taching 1:05.42 +13.82
6 1 MERKLE Magdalena 2018 SC Ruhpolding 1:05.67 +14.07
7 7 LANDVOGT Juna 2018 SV Taching 1:59.36 +1:07.76
8 10 APPELT Melina 2018 DJK Kammer 6:05.71 +5:14.11
9 6 RIESEMANN Theresa 2020 SV Taching 6:48.17 +5:56.57
4 HIEMKE Magdalena 2018 DJK Kammer DNS
U6 mannlich
1 16 WOLFERSTETTER Lorenz 2018 TSV Palling 48.75
2 13 RINGER Luis 2018 SV Taching 50.97 +2.22
3 11 HONOLD Julius 2018 TSV Tengling 55.61 +6.86
4 12 ROSENBERGER Leopold 2018 TSV Tengling 1:08.44 +19.69
5 15 POLLAK Leonhard 2018 DJK Kammer 1:16.38 +27.63
6 14 STRASSER Anton 2018 TSV Tengling 5:49.90 +5:01.15
U8 weiblich
1 20 HUBER Chiara 2016 TSV Tengling 45.34
2 17 MADER Emma 2016 TSV Waging am See 45.45 +0.11
3 27 RAUSCH Hanna 2017 TSV Tengling 46.60 +1.26
4 30 VANJIN Paula 2016 BSC Surheim 48.38 +3.04
5 18 LEIKERT Marlene 2016 SV Taching 48.54 +3.20
6 26 RINGER Clara 2016 SV Taching 49.77 +4.43
7 22 BERGER Annemarie 2016 SC Ruhpolding 52.04 +6.70
8 31 CHRISTL Amelie 2017 TSV Waging am See 52.62 +7.28
9 21 BARMBICHLER Marie 2017 TSV Waging am See 54.79 +9.45
10 24 MERKLE Johanna 2016 SC Ruhpolding 55.66 +10.32
1 32 ULLRICH Olivia 2017 SC Ruhpolding 59.62 +14.28
12 29 POLLAK Veronika 2016 DJK Kammer 59.85 +14.51
13 19 KRESS Antonia 2017 SV Taching 1:03.53 +18.19
14 28 HABERLANDER Marlene 2016 DJK Kammer 1:52.14 +1:06.80
15 23 FARBINGER Johanna 2017 SK Bad Reichenhall 6:04.02 +5:18.68
25 REINWALD Johanna 2017 SC Ruhpolding DNS
U8 manlich
1 42 WOLFERSTETTER Vitus 2016 TSV Palling 42.88
2 47 SCHMID Linoel 2016 SV Taching 44.06 +1.18
3 45 MAY Rio 2016 SC Ruhpolding 44.07 +1.19
4 39 LAUBER Ludwig 2017 BSC Surheim 47.07 +4.19
5 35 TOPOL Simon 2017 TSV Tengling 47.66 +4.78
Zeitmessung: Homologierte Zeitmessgerate 03.03.2024 - 21:08:55 www.gsi-sports-timing.de
Timing&Data: GSI-SPORS-TIMING Seite 1/6 info@gsi-sports-timing.de



NC Rennen E // TSV Tengling - 03.03.2024 Steinplatte // Piste 5
Ergebnisliste (Klassen

# StNr Name Jahr Verein +/- Gesamt Diff
6 40 AHNSJO Daniel 2016 TSV Waging am See 47.87 +4.99
7 36 HAMMERLE Benedikt 2017 ASV-Piding 49.04 +6.16
8 52 FERSTL Hannes 2017 TSV Tengling 50.21 +7.33
9 37 DECKER Xaver 2016 TSV Palling 52.62 +9.74
10 33 ASSMANN Ferdinand 2016 TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi 54.27 +11.39
1 48 AUER Julian 2017 ASV-Piding 55.27 +12.39
12 49 ROSENBERGER Maxi 2016 TSV Tengling 55.30 +12.42
13 46 PRAXENTHALER Tobias 2017 TSV Waging am See 58.48 +15.60
14 44 APPELT Jonas 2016 DJK Kammer 1:06.10 +23.22
15 41 BODENHOFER Maximilian 2017 TuS-Traunreut 1:19.04 +36.16
16 50 RAUSCH Maxi 2017 TSV Tengling 5:44.31 +5:01.43
17 38 RAUSCH Johann 2017 TSV Tengling 5:45.27 +5:02.39
18 34 HASSLBERGER Hannes 2017 SC Ruhpolding 5:51.11 +5:08.23
19 43 HIEMKE Emil 2016 DJK Kammer 5:55.28 +5:12.40
20 51 SCHWARZ Marvin 2017 TSV Waging am See 6:20.56 +5:37.68
U10 weiblich
1 62 SCHMID Leonie 2014 SV Taching 41.23
2 53 MAURITZ Laura 2014 TSV Palling 42.68 +1.45
3 54 TOPOL Laura 2014 TSV Tengling 42.69 +1.46
4 55 SIEBER Marie 2014 TSV Tengling 43.15 +1.92
5 64 HAMMERLE Leni 2015 ASV-Piding 44.52 +3.29
6 70 ROTHBALLER Anna 2014 TSV Palling 44.66 +3.43
7 61 POLLER Mirjam 2014 TSV Tengling 44.69 +3.46
8 68 KOCH Louisa 2014 SK Bad Reichenhall 44.88 +3.65
9 57 WINKLER Julia 2015 ASV-Piding 44.97 +3.74
10 58 RIESEMANN Marie 2014 SV Taching 45.73 +4.50
1 72 SEEBOCK Katharina 2015 ASV-Piding 45.82 +4.59
12 69 FERSTL Leni 2015 TSV Tengling 46.67 +5.44
13 56 LEITNER Antonia 2014 TSV Tengling 47.27 +6.04
14 71 POSCHNER Anna 2014 TSV Tengling 47.75 +6.52
15 73 KRESS Valentina 2015 SV Taching 49.88 +8.65
16 66 JAUERNIG Vroni 2014 TSV Tengling 49.91 +8.68
17 60 BODENHOFER Hanna 2014 TuS-Traunreut 50.98 +9.75
18 63 HASSLBERGER Marlene 2015 SC Ruhpolding 51.22 +9.99
19 59 POLLER Amelie 2015 TSV Tengling 56.17 +14.94

67 WINKLER Anna 2014 ASV-Piding DNF

65 WOLLSCHLAGER Carlotta 2014 TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi DNS
U10 ménnlich
1 76 GUGG Ferdinand 2014 BSC Surheim 37.20
2 89 ULLRICH Alexander 2015 SC Ruhpolding 41.56 +4.36
3 84 STRASSER Johann 2014 TSV Tengling 41.81 +4.61
4 83 SIEBER Lucas 2014 TSV Tengling 42.54 +5.34
5 82 LANG Vinzenz 2014 TSV Palling 43.71 +6.51
6 79 WOLTERS Tim 2015 ASV-Piding 45.41 +8.21
7 74 FEGG Jonas 2015 ASV-Piding 45.74 +8.54

Zeitmessung: Homologierte Zeitmessgerate 03.03.2024 - 21:08:55 www.gsi-sports-timing.de

Timing&Data: GSI-SPORS-TIMING Seite 2/6 info@gsi-sports-timing.de
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NC Rennen E // TSV Tengling - 03.03.2024 Steinplatte // Piste 5
Ergebnisliste (Klassen

# StNr
8 88
9 87
10 86
11 85
12 90
13 75
14 81
15 80
16 77
78
U12 weiblich
1 91
2 106
3 104
4 110
5 100
6 97
7 108
8 99
9 98
10 101
11 109
12 102
13 92
14 93
15 95
16 96
17 105
18 103
19 107
94

U12 mannlich
1 114
2 111
3 125
4 115
5 124
6 113
7 117
8 118
9 116
10 119
11 112
12 123
13 122

Name

ASSMANN Leopold
MOHNE Patrizio
FRIGATO Leonard
RAGER Noah
GUGLIELMI Matteo
LANDVOGT Kilian
HABERLANDER Lukas
WITTLINGER Anton
AMMON Jonathan
LAUBER Bernhard

COMPER Philomena
LEIKERT Lorena
NIELSEN Finnja
MULLER Emilia
ZAHN Zoe

FELBER Amelie
ULLRICH Helena
LANG Annalena
ZOTTL Mila

BETZ Katharina
GROBNER Anna
HUBER Romy Sophie
SCHNEIDER Amelie
ZOTTL Anuuk
MADER Valentina
GUGLIELMI Carla
AUER Finja
HOLITZER Feli
FRIGATO Eleonora
WOLLSCHLAGER Luisa

KRAUSE Stefan
ALTHAMMER Florian
SEEBOCK Simon
STUBHANN Xaver
VANJIN Lukas
ROTHBALLER Josef
HONOLD Johannes
MAIER Vitus
WINTER Leon
STRASSER Alex
AHNSJO Henrik
FEGG Moritz
GABLER Leander

Zeitmessung: Homologierte Zeitmessgerate

Jahr
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013

2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013

Verein

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SK Bad Reichenhall

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SC Eisenaerzt

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SV Taching

DJK Kammer

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SC Traunstein

BSC Surheim

TSV Tengling

SV Taching

TSV Palling

BSC Surheim

TSV Palling

TSV Tengling

SC Ruhpolding

TSV Palling

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
TSV Palling

TSV Waging am See
TSV Tengling

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SV Taching

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
ASV-Piding

SV Taching

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi

SC Ruhpolding
BSC Surheim
ASV-Piding

BSC Surheim

BSC Surheim

TSV Palling

TSV Tengling

SK Bad Reichenhall
TSV Palling

TSV Tengling

TSV Waging am See
ASV-Piding
TuS-Traunreut

03.03.2024 - 21:08:55

+/- Gesamt
45.99
46.61
47.15
48.19
48.41
50.12
55.24
56.34
58.04
DSQ

39.92
40.08
40.16
41.50
41.76
42.09
42.12
42.71
43.92
44.99
45.70
46.90
46.93
48.25
48.88
49.37
50.39
50.71
52.15

DNS

37.55
39.45
40.08
40.20
40.73
41.06
41.76
41.91
42.16
42.39
43.32
46.72
46.94

Diff
+8.79
+9.41
+90.95

+10.99
+11.21
+12.92
+18.04
+19.14
+20.84

+0.16
+0.24
+1.58
+1.84
+2.17
+2.20
+2.79
+4.00
+5.07
+5.78
+6.98
+7.01
+8.33
+8.96
+9.45
+10.47
+10.79
+12.23

+1.90
+2.53
+2.65
+3.18
+3.51
+4.21
+4.36
+4.61
+4.84
+5.77
+9.17
+9.39

www.gsi-sports-timing.de

Timing&Data: GSI-SPORS-TIMING
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NC Rennen E // TSV Tengling - 03.03.2024 Steinplatte // Piste 5
Ergebnisliste (Klassen

#
14

U14 weiblich

-
TS0 N b WOWN

- = -
A WON

15

U14 mannlich

-_—
TS © o N oA ®ON

G Y
A WODN

U16 weiblich

N O b WODN -

StNr

120
121

126
133
138
134
128
132
140
127
131
136
137
130
139
129
135

149
150
146
143
154
147
142
145
155
144
152
148
141
151
153

163
159
160
164
158
157
161
162
156

Name
SATTLER Jakob
OSENSTATTER Elia

RIESEMANN Sophia
HASSLBERGER Lena
SEIBEL Viktoria
ENGLSCHALLINGER Eva
KRETZ Alena

REHRL Antonia
BICHLMAIER Magdalena
MOHNE Anastasia
BEER Amelie

POLLER Helena
HONOLD Marie
MALLINCKRODT Feli
KOHLRUSS Christina
SCHNEIDER Laura
LOCZI Leila

WEISS Yuri

MAIER Ferdinand
NOHRIG David

KOCH Max

ZAHN Louis
WOLFERSTETTER Kilian
FARBINGER Sebastian
AUBURGER Florian
EMPL Luca
AXTHAMMER Timo
HOLITZER Luki
LEHNERT Maxi

LAMERS Jan
MIEDANER Benedikt
WOLLSCHLAGER Julius

HINTERSTOISSER Johanna
GUGG Johanna

VIETHEN Paula
KALLINGER Katharina
SCHWEIGERT Lara
VIETHEN Marie

KLEINERT Josefa

LYTOS Zoe

SCHNABEL Jana

Zeitmessung: Homologierte Zeitmessgerate

Jahr
2012
2012

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

Verein
TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SC Traunstein

SV Taching

SC Ruhpolding
TuS-Traunreut

TSV Tengling
TuS-Traunreut

BSC Surheim
ASV-Piding

SK Bad Reichenhall

TSV Waging am See
TSV Tengling

TSV Tengling

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
TSV Waging am See
TSV Waging am See

TSV Palling

SK Bad Reichenhall
SK Bad Reichenhall
SK Bad Reichenhall
TSV Palling

TSV Palling

SK Bad Reichenhall
SV Taching

TV Altoetting
TuS-Traunreut

SV Taching

TSV Waging am See
TuS-Traunreut

TSV Tengling

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi

TSV Palling

BSC Surheim

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
SV Wacker Burghausen
TSV Waging am See
TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi
ASV-Piding
TuS-Traunreut

TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi

03.03.2024 - 21:08:55

+/- Gesamt
49.01
DNS

39.35
41.14
41.15
41.61
41.72
42.03
42.13
42.14
43.41
44.28
45.11
45.80
46.15
46.46
48.47

37.91
39.09
39.85
40.00
40.21
40.58
40.93
41.97
42.90
43.31
43.41
50.35
50.45
57.85

DNS

37.92
38.12
41.83
41.85
41.91
44.64
47.89

DNF

DNS

Diff
+11.46

+1.79
+1.80
+2.26
+2.37
+2.68
+2.78
+2.79
+4.06
+4.93
+5.76
+6.45
+6.80
+7.11
+9.12

+1.18
+1.94
+2.09
+2.30
+2.67
+3.02
+4.06
+4.99
+5.40
+5.50
+12.44
+12.54
+19.94

+0.20
+3.91
+3.93
+3.99
+6.72
+9.97

www.gsi-sports-timing.de

Timing&Data: GSI-SPORS-TIMING
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=

NC Rennen E // TSV Tengling - 03.03.2024 Steinplatte // Piste 5
Ergebnisliste (Klassen

# StNr Name Jahr Verein +/- Gesamt Diff

U16 ménnlich

1 166 SAX Benedikt 2008 SK Bad Reichenhall 3712

2 165 KREIDLER Kilian 2008 SK Bad Reichenhall 37.68 +0.56

3 173 HUBER Moritz Joe 2008 TSV Tengling 38.43 +1.31

4 174 MAIER Emil 2009 SK Bad Reichenhall 39.18 +2.06

5 167 KRETZ Florentin 2008 TuS-Traunreut 39.74 +2.62

6 171 NIELSEN Erik 2008 TSV Palling 40.13 +3.01

7 169 WIEGAND David 2009 TSV Waging am See 40.64 +3.52

8 168 KONIG Josh 2009 TSV Traunwalchen-Matzi 41.21 +4.09

9 172 SCHWEIGHOFER Moritz 2009 TSV Palling 42.25 +5.13
170 KONIG Quirin 2009 SV Taching DNS

AK 1l weiblich

1 175 OBERGRUSSBERGER Michaela 1971 TSV Palling 41.01

AK Il méannlich

1 178 EMPL Robert 1968 TV Altoetting 39.71

2 179 FRIEMEL Georg 1967 TSV Palling 40.74 +1.03

3 182 HAUSL Hans 1961 TSV Palling 40.99 +1.28

4 180 HUBER Josef 1972 TSV Tengling 41.67 +1.96

5 177 RIESEMANN Heinrich 1947 SV Taching 41.72 +2.01

(] 181 WEISS Karl 1948 TSV Tengling 43.01 +3.30

7 176 VANJIN Igor 1966 BSC Surheim 47.93 +8.22

AK Il mannlich

1 184 RIESEMANN Mathias 1978 SV Taching 37.71

2 185 SCHMID Paul 1981 SV Taching 39.00 +1.29

3 183 AUER Roman 1977 ASV-Piding 39.84 +2.13

4 187 HAMMERLE Philipp 1980 ASV-Piding 40.02 +2.31

5 186 STRASSER Martin 1980 TSV Tengling 41.82 +4.11

6 188 HOLITZER Matthias 1982 SV Taching 42.13 +4.42

AK | weiblich

1 189 KALTENBACHER Daniela 1993 TuS-Traunreut 39.99

2 191 ZAHN Judith 1985 TSV Palling 40.38 +0.39

3 190 SCHMID Barbora 1984 SV Taching 47.08 +7.09

Allgemein weiblich

1 195 WOLFERTSTETTER Tanja 1999 TSV Tengling 37.26

2 196 HOFMANN Alina 2000 TSV Waging am See 38.08 +0.82

3 194 HAHNEMANN Christine 1998 SV Leobendorf 40.21 +2.95

4 197 AUER Annkathrin 1999 TSV Waging am See 40.29 +3.03

5 193 GROBNER Sophia 2002 TSV Waging am See 41.24 +3.98

6 192 KNOTTEK Julia 2000 TSV Palling 42.76 +5.50

7 199 BEHR Alexandra 2004 TSV Waging am See 43.61 +6.35

8 200 AUER Luisa 2002 TSV Waging am See 44.65 +7.39
198 WACHS Emilia 2004 BSC Surheim DNS

Zeitmessung: Homologierte Zeitmessgerate 03.03.2024 - 21:08:55 www.gsi-sports-timing.de
Timing&Data: GSI-SPORS-TIMING Seite 5/6 info@gsi-sports-timing.de
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NC Rennen E // TSV Tengling - 03.03.2024 Steinplatte // Piste 5
Ergebnisliste (Klassen

# StNr Name Jahr Verein +/- Gesamt Diff
Allgemein mannlich
1 206 KREIDLER Luca 2004 SK Bad Reichenhall 37.55
2 202 FREITSMIEDL Bernhard 1997 TSV Waging am See 38.29 +0.74
3 203 WOLFERTSTETTER Patrick 1997 TSV Tengling 38.49 +0.94
4 204 LEHRMANN Alexander 1997 TSV Palling 38.78 +1.23
5 205 REITER Jonas 2004 TSV Waging am See 40.02 +2.47
6 201 OBIREI Nico 1996 TuS-Traunreut 46.54 +8.99
U19 weiblich
1 209 LANG Louisa 2006 TSV Palling 40.12
2 207 ERTL Daniela 2005 TSV Waging am See 41.84 +1.72
3 208 BEHR Daniela 2006 TSV Waging am See 43.74 +3.62
4 210 GROBNER Pia 2007 TSV Palling 48.65 +8.53
U19 mannlich
1 212 SAX Uli 2005 SK Bad Reichenhall 37.63
2 215 HOFMANN Dominic 2005 TSV Waging am See 38.62 +0.99
3 214 BETZ Johannes 2006 TSV Palling 39.50 +1.87
4 216 HOGLAUER Lukas 2007 ASV-Piding 40.19 +2.56
5 217 AUER Thomas 2007 TSV Waging am See 41.53 +3.90
213 LANG Moritz 2007 TSV Palling DNS
21 OTTO Max 2007 ASV-Piding DNS
Zeitmessung: Homologierte Zeitmessgerate 03.03.2024 - 21:08:55 www.gsi-sports-timing.de
Timing&Data: GSI-SPORS-TIMING Seite 6/6 info@gsi-sports-timing.de
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